
Queensland Government Gazette 
 
Archive editions can be found at: 

• www.publications.qld.gov.au/group/gazettes-2019 
 

• www.forgov.qld.gov.au/queensland-government-gazette 
 
 

 



2019 Gazettes Volumes 380 to 382 
 

January 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  11 January 2019 379 Gazette Nos. 98 Pages 563-564 
   380 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-22 
 Friday  18 January 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 5-8 Pages 23-38 
 Friday  25 January 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 9-14 Pages 39-58 

 
 

February 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 February 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 15-21 Pages 59-80 
 Friday 08 February 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 22-25 Pages 81-102 
 Friday 15 February 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 26-31 Pages 103-126 
 Friday 22 February 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 32-36 Pages 127-156 

 
 

March 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 March 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 37-41 Pages 157-180 
 Friday 08 March 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 42-45 Pages 181-200 
 Friday 15 March 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 46-49 Pages 201-252 
 Friday 22 March 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 50-54 Pages 253-274 
 Friday 29 March 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 55-62 Pages 275-304 

 
 

April 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 April 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 63-69 Pages 305-354 
 Friday 12 April 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 70-81 Pages 355-436 
 Thursday 18 April 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 82-87 Pages 437-458 
 Friday 26 April 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 88-92 Pages 459-474 

 
 

May 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 May 2019 380 Gazette Nos. 93-95 Pages 475480 
   381 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-20 
 Friday 10 May 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 4-7 Pages 21-38 
 Friday 17 May 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 8-11 Pages 39-62 
 Friday 24 May 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 12-19 Pages 63-90 
 Friday 31 May 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 20-29 Pages 91-142 

 
 

June 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 June 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 30-36 Pages 143-192 
 Friday 14 June 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 37-40 Pages 193-234 
 Friday 21 June 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 41-44 Pages 235-316 
 Friday 28 June 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 45-54 Pages 317-414 

  



2019 Gazettes Volumes 380 to 382 
 

July 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 July 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 55-61 Pages 415-466 
 Friday 12 July 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 62-68 Pages 467-502 
 Friday 19 July 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 69-73 Pages 503-524 
 Friday 26 July 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 74-77 Pages 525-570 

 
 

August 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 August 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 78-84 Pages 571-628 
 Friday 09 August 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 85-91 Pages 629-664 
 Friday 16 August 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 92-94 Pages 665-680 
 Friday 23 August 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 95-100 Pages 681-702 
 Friday 30 August 2019 381 Gazette Nos. 101-106 Pages 703-722 

 
 

September 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 September 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-22 
 Friday 13 September 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 6-17 Pages 23-64 
 Friday 20 September 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 18-21 Pages 65-88 
 Friday 27 September 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 22-33 Pages 89-160 

 
 

October 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 October 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 34-40 Pages 161-186 
 Friday 11 October 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 41-45 Pages 187-224 
 Friday 18 October 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 46-50 Pages 225-252 
 Friday 25 October 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 51-56 Pages 253-284 

 
 

November 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 November 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 57-62 Pages 396-322 
 Friday 08 November 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 63-71 Pages 323-366 
 Friday 15 November 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 72-82 Pages 367-414 
 Friday 22 November 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 83-91 Pages 415-450 
 Friday 29 November 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 92-97 Pages 451-478 

 
 

December 2019 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 December 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 98-105 Pages 479-522 
 Friday 13 December 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 106-112 Pages 523-632 
 Friday 20 December 2019 382 Gazette Nos. 113-118 Pages 633-670 

  


